66
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 66
66
C
ap
ac
ito

664-4202200
664-418150
1000+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each6.3 Volt d.c
661-03010SA220M4520900.65.010.510220
661-02810SA100M4514800.63.510.58100
661-01610SA68M9011400.52.59.86.368
661-00410SC47M1259940.52.59.86.347
660-99110SC33M1509380.52.59.86.333
660-98010SC22M1506160.452.56.86.322
660-97810SC15M1506130.452.56.86.315
660-96610SC10M2003850.452.06.8510
660-94210SC4R7M3502490.452.06.844.7
10 Volt d.c.
664-4206SA2200M1552150.57.525162200
664-4186SA150M4317200.53.510.58150
L Dia.µF
Order
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
ESR (mΩ)
@ 100kHz
Ripple(mA)
@10kHz +85°C
Lead
Dia.
Lead
Pitch
6.3 Volt d.c
Ì General purpose radial leaded
Operating temperature -55°C to +105°C
Tolerance ±20%
661-1561000
661-144470
661-132.100
661-12068
661-119.33
661-107.22
661-090.15
661-089.10
661-077.6.8
661-065.4.7
661-053.3.3
661-041.2.2
1000+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each16 Volt d.c.
661-15616SA1000M1552500.807.525161000
661-14416SA470M2037520.805.02212.5470
661-13216SA100M4514800.503.510.58100
661-12016SA68M4513900.503.510.5868
661-11916SC33M1259380.502.59.86.333
661-10716SC22M1258890.502.59.86.322
661-09016SC15M1506130.452.56.86.315
661-08916SC10M1503850.452.56.86.310
661-07716SC6R8M2003780.452.06.856.8
661-06516SC4R7M2503710.452.06.854.7
661-05316SC3R3M3502420.452.06.843.3
661-04116SC2R2M3502210.452.06.842.2
Dia.µF
Order
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
ESR (mΩ)@
100kHz
Ripple (mA)
@10kHz +85°C
Lead
Dia.
Lead
PItchL
16 Volt d.c.
661-181100
661-16822
1000+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each20 Volt d.c.
661-18120SA100M3717700.505.010.510100
661-16820SA22M1257300.452.56.86.322
Dia.µF
Order
Code
Mftrs.

664-2610.15
661-1930.1
1000+100+50+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each25 Volt d.c.
664-40625SC47M4016100.505.010.51047
664-39025SC33M4015750.505.010.51033
664-38825SC22M1258890.503.510.5822
664-37625SC15M1257840.502.59.86.315
664-36425SC6R8M1503780.452.56.86.36.8
664-35225SC4R7M1503710.452.56.86.34.7
664-34025SC3R3M2503680.4526.853.3
664-33925SC2R2M3003640.4526.852.2
664-32725SC1R5M3502000.4526.841.5
664-31525SC1M3501750.4526.841.0
664-30325SCR68M5001330.4526.840.68
664-29725SCR47M500950.4526.840.47
664-28525SCR33M500650.4526.840.33
664-27325SCR22M500430.4526.840.22
664-26125SCR15M750290.4526.840.15
661-19325SCR1M900200.4526.840.1
Dia.µF
Order
Code